TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/14/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Winnertech Consulting		03/14/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Medical Staffing Network, Inc.	
Street Address:	901 Yamato Road, Suite 110	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33431	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2281205	WINNERTECH CONSULTING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)659-6313

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 561-653-5000

Email: carol.cavallerano@akerman.com

Correspondent Name: Gregg Brandon, Akerman Senterfitt

Address Line 1: 222 Lakeview Avenue, Fourth Floor

Address Line 4: West Palm Beach, FLORIDA 33401-6183

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7970-8
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregg Brandon
Signature:	/Gregg Brandon/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003500 FRAME: 0026

900071764

Date:	03/15/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=Document#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003500 FRAME: 0027

From: 732 671 6667 Page: 1/1 Date: 3/14/2007 4:22:31 PM

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARK

This NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT of United States Trademark

Registration No. 2,281,205 for "WINNERTECH CONSULTING" (hereinafter

"TRADEMARK") is made as of the 30th day of November, 2005 by and between

Winnertech Corporation, a New Jersey corporation, located and doing business at 75

West Front Street, Red Bank, NJ 07701-1621 (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") and Medical

Staffing Network, Inc., a Florida corporation, located and doing business at 901 Yamato

Road, Suite 110, Boca Raton, FL 33431, (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and

sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby,

ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys unto ASSIGNEE all right, title

and interest in and to the TRADEMARK, together with the goodwill of the business

symbolized by the TRADEMARK.

WINNERTECH CORPORATION

Date: March 14,2007

Type/Print Name: Drew Morvis

Type/Print Title: President

{WP377625;1}

RECORDED: 03/15/2007 REEL: 003500 FRAME: 0028